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Rank
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17
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10
2
Marshall 26
Law
Dark & 751
Stormy
Windover 4

HelmName

Dick Moran

Peter Maas
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Jacob
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Tom
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Ted Rolfs

Liz Harned

CrewName
Fritz Siedel
x2
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Alby, Theo,
Simon
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Sailwave results for PLYC E- Champs 2019 at 2019

PLYC E- Champs 2019

E- Fleet Champs 2019

Overall

Sailed: 13, Discards: 2, To count: 11, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A
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Race Weekend #1 5/25
Race Weekend #2 5/26
Race Weekend #3 6/1
Race Weekend #4 6/8
Race Weekend #5 6/15
Race Weekend #6 6/22
Race Weekend #7 6/29
Race Weekend #8 7/6
Race Weekend #9 7/20
Race Weekend #10 8/3
Race Weekend #11 8/10
Race Weekend #12 8/24

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.1

6/8
2.0
1.0
4.0
(8.0

DNS)
3.0

6/15 6/15 6/22 6/22 6/29 6/29 7/6
#12 #13 #14 #15

#9 #10 #11

1.0 1.0 1.0

(80 80 3.0

DNS) DNS

20 50 20
DNF

40 20 70

5.0 40 6.0

DNF

8.0 80 4.0

DNS DNS

3.0 3.0 5.0

Prizes

Rank Competitor

1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st

17 Dick Moran & Fritz Siedel x2

751 Ted Rolfs & Alby, Theo, Simon
17 Dick Moran & Fritz Siedel x2
17 Dick Moran & Fritz Siedel x2
17 Dick Moran & Fritz Siedel x2

4 Liz Harned

20 Peter Maas & Mike, Lisa
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